)

South Carolina TLegislature

November 08, 2025, 06:48:50 am

Session 126 - (2025-2026)

S*0392 Concurrent Resolution, By Johnson
Summary: Technology First State

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO RECOGNIZE SOUTH CAROLINA AS A TECHNOLOGY FIRST STATE,
COMMITTED TO THE EXPLORATION AND UNDERSTANDING OF ENABLING AND ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY
SUPPORTS THAT MAY ALLOW ALL SOUTH CAROLINIANS WITH DISABILITIES GREATER OPPORTUNITY TO LIVE
INDEPENDENT AND FULFILLING LIVES.

02/26/25
02/26/25
02/27/25
02/27/25
03/04/25
03/04/25
03/27/25
04/01/25

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced (Senate Journal-page 6)

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 6)

Recalled from Committee on Medical Affairs

Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 3)

Introduced

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions

Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 3)
Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence (House Journal-page 29)

Page 1 of 1



