South Carolina Legislature

November 08, 2025, 06:48:50 am

Session 126 - (2025-2026)

S*0392 Concurrent Resolution, By Johnson

Summary: Technology First State

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO RECOGNIZE SOUTH CAROLINA AS A TECHNOLOGY FIRST STATE, COMMITTED TO THE EXPLORATION AND UNDERSTANDING OF ENABLING AND ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY SUPPORTS THAT MAY ALLOW ALL SOUTH CAROLINIANS WITH DISABILITIES GREATER OPPORTUNITY TO LIVE INDEPENDENT AND FULFILLING LIVES.

02/26/25	Senate	Introduced (Senate Journal-page 6)
02/26/25	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 6)
02/27/25	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Medical Affairs
02/27/25	Senate	Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 3)
03/04/25	House	Introduced
03/04/25	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions
03/27/25	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 3)
04/01/25	House	Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence (House Journal-page 29)